

Pease Study

PFAS Health Effects



October 24, 2019 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Location:

Holiday Inn Portsmouth 300 Woodbury Ave Portsmouth, NH 03801

5:30–6:00 p.m. "Meet and greet"

with staff from CDC and ATSDR

6:00-8:00 p.m.



Presentation on the Pease Study, followed by questions and discussion

The Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) and the Agency for Toxic Substances and Disease Registry (ATSDR) plan to study the health effects of per- and polyfluoroalkyl substances (PFAS) in the Portsmouth area.

All are invited to a CDC and ATSDRhosted community meeting to learn more about the Pease Study and sign up to be contacted about study recruitment and updates.



National Center for Environmental Health **Agency for Toxic Substances** and Disease Registry

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Visit www.atsdr.cdc.gov/pfas/Pease-Study.html Call 800-CDC-INFO; TTY 888-232-6348 Email PeaseStudy@cdc.gov